Rubber compensators are used to
eliminate vibrations, noise, compensate
for misalignments and length deviations
when rubber hose or rubber reducers
are not used e.g. between sump and
pump in slurry handling.
Product description
Trellex Rubber Compensators are made completley of rub-

Flanges according to DIN 2501 PN10 or ANSI B16.5 150 lbs
fits with Trellex Couplings.
 L
 Ø
ID
 X  Y
 Item code
ID Length
Permissible
movements (mm) Vaccum
Operating
pressure
Weight inc.
Flanges
mm inch mm Compression Elongation Lateral Angular MPa psi kg lbs
SH-489299-51 51 2 200 2 2 5 3° 90% 1.0 150 4.3 9.5
SH-489299-76 76 3 200 2 2 5 3° 90% 1.0 150 4.3 9.5
SH-489299-102 102 4 200 2 2 5 3° 90% 1.0 150 4.3 9.5
SH-489299-127 127 5 200 2 2 10 3° 90% 1.0 150 5.8 12.8
SH-489299-152 152 6 250 2.5 2.5 10 3° 90% 1.0 150 7.3 16.1
SH-489299-204 201 8 250 2.5 2.5 10 3° 90% 1.0 150 10.0 22.0
SH-489299-254 254 10 250 2.5 2.5 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 13.9 30.6
SH-489299-305 305 12 250 2.5 2.5 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 16.0 35.3
SH-489299-355 355 14 250 2.5 2.5 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 20.9 46.1
SH-489299-1355 355 14 250 2.5 2.5 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 20.9 46.1
SH-489299-405 405 16 250 2.5 2.5 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 29.3 64.6
SH-489299-457 457 18 300 3 3 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 33.7 74.3
SH-489299-1457 457 18 300 3 3 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 33.7 74.3
SH-489299-508 508 20 300 3 3 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 42.8 94.4
SH-489299-610 610 24 300 3 3 10 3° 50% 1.0 150 56.0 124
Flanges ID
DIN 2501 PN10 ANSI B16.5 150lbs mm inch
SH-260518-51 SH-260518-51 51 200
SH-260518-76 SH-260518-76 76 200
SH-260518-102 SH-260518-102 102 200
SH-260518-127 SH-260518-127 127 200
SH-260518-152 SH-260518-152 152 250
SH-260518-204 SH-260518-204 201 250
SH-260518-254 SH-260518-254 254 250
SH-260518-305 SH-260518-305 305 250
SH-260518-355 - 355 250
- SH-260518-1355 355 250
SH-260518-405 SH-260518-405 405 250
SH-260518-457 - 457 300
- SH-260518-1457 457 300
SH-260518-508 SH-260518-508 508 300
SH-260518-610 SH-260518-610 610 300
                              Interflex Hose & Bellows Ltd.  •  www.interflex.co.uk
         Ludlow  Business  Park  •  Ludlow  •  Shropshire  •  SY8 1XF  •  United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1584 878500  •  Fax: +44 (0)1584 878115  •  Email: enquiries @ interflex.co.uk